La Paz County Elected Officials (2020)

Board of Supervisor District #1
David Plunkett (R)
928-669-6115
dplunkett@Ilapazcountyaz.org

Board of Supervisor District #3
Holly Irwin (R)

928-669-6115
hirwin@Ilapazcountyas.org

County Attorney

Tony Rogers (D)
928-669-6118
trogers@lapazcountyaz.org

County Treasurer

Leah Castro (R)
928-669-6145
Icastro@lapazcountyaz.org

County Assessor
Anna Camacho (R)
928-669-6165

acamacho@lapazcountyaz.org

Judge of the Superior Court
Jessica Quickle
928-669-6134
jquickle@courts.az.gov

Justice of the Peace Precinct #4
Tammy Carnevale
928-298-3069
tcarveva@courts.az.gov

Justice of the Peace #5
Karen Slaughter
928-264-1971
kslaughter@courts.az.gov

Board of Supervisor District #2

Duce Minor (R)
928-669-6115
dminor@lapazcountyaz.org

County Sheriff
William Ponce R)

928-669-6141
wponce@lapazcountyaz.org

County Recorder
Richard Garcia (R)

928-669-6136
rgarcia@lapazcountyaz.org

County School Superintendent
Dru Waggoner (R)

928-669-6183
dwaggoner@lapazcountyaz.org

Clerk of the Superior Court
Megan Spielman
928-669-6131
mspielman@courts.az.gov

Constable Precinct #5
John Mayes
714-345-3964
mayesj464@gmail.com

Justice of the Peace Precinct #6
Tiffany Dyer

928-669-2504
tdyer@courts.az.gov




